
INSCHRIJVINGEN - INSCRIPTIONS - ENTRIES - Zondag 14 April 2019

Race 201 (7) JM16 4- 2000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Laureyns D (03/19/009) /Detremmerie M (03/19/007)

/Lambrechts Z (03/19/008) /Debruyne H (03/19/003)]

. KR Club Gent [van der Tol A (04/19/005) /Esselen P (03/19/001)

/Goossens M (04/19/002) /Waerlop T (03/19/011)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Schoenmakere D (03/19/014) /Puzio L (03/19/042)

/Rodenburg S (03/19/032) /Rodrigues J (03/19/036)]

. Mixed R.G. Speyer (GER) / RG Treis-Karden  (GER) [Diederichs F (2003)

/Rehm N (2003) /Gött L (2003) /Hucho P (2003)]

. R.G. Speyer (GER) [Bartenbach O (2003) /Martirosyan A (2003) /Wels L

(2003) /Wilems A (2003)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Miranda M (2004) /Rios H (2004) /Latescu G (2003) /El

Hedjim M (2003)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Chen S (2003) /Little A (2003) /McBride

Owusu J (2003) /Ion  J (2003)] - L

Race 202 (5) JW18 2- 2000 m             

. GLAS (GBR) [Maltby Katie () /Miller  ()]

. GLAS (GBR) [McCann Darcie () /Thompson Morven ()]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Barker Helena (2001) /Jawara Eve (2001)]

. K.R.Brugge [De Clerck Manon (01/19/006) /De Bruycker Marthe

(02/19/019)]

. Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Werner Raphaela (2004) /Breinbauer Pia (2003)]

Race 203 (10) JW16 4X 2000 m             

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Lesourd C (2004) /Julia Ollivier M (2004) /Duverger

I (2003) /Blondel L (2003)]

. Gentse RS [Deweert C (03/19/027) /Geirnaert P (03/19/029) /Spillebeen

T (03/19/030) /Lippens J (03/19/025)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Johnstone O (2003) /Milne E (2003) /McCann D ()

/Thompson M ()]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Smithuis Z (2004) /Kuiper L (2005) /van Geest M

(2004) /Carrière A (2005)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Horton C (2003) /Plunkett L (2003) /Whitley P

(2003) /Miln A (2002)]

. K.R.Brugge [Van der Straeten L (04/19/013) /Boydens J (04/19/014)

/Claeys J (03/19/017) /Van der Straeten R (03/19/020)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Robben S (03/19/033) /De Ryck J (03/19/034) /Muylaert

L (04/19/011) /Claessens A (04/19/010)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Deplechin C (2003) /Dessmulier E (2003) /Caze M

(2003) /fellon  ()]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Adjimi N (2003) /Brugg C (2003) /Boutin C (2003)

/Chevalier E (2003)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Rowles M (2003) /Fletcher E (2003)

/Edwards M (2004) /Porteous N (2003)]

Race 204 (14) JM18 2X 2000 m             

. Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Licudi Steven (2001) /Vinales Julian (2001)]

. Christiania (NOR) [Wang-Norderud Jonathan (2002) /Ahlsand Marius

(2002)]

. Christiania (NOR) [Wilhelmsen Tinius (2001) /Wilhelmsen Tinius (2001)

/Sørskaar Andreas (2001)]

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Jegousse Gabriel (2001) /Michelland Bastien

(2001)]

. Gentse RS [Andries Aaron (03/19/028) /Geirnaert Roel (01/19/009)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Roelants Hannes (01/19/003) /Van der Burght Nicolaas

(01/19/012)]

. Mixed Het Spaarne (NED) / R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Rupert Julius

(2002) /Pantano Aldo (2001)]

. NRV (GER) [Leffke Nico (2001) /Hinz Niklas (2002)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Hostettler Yannic (2002) /d'Uscio Benjamin (2002)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Schuler Tobias (2001) /Andermatt Simon (2001)]

. R.G. Speyer (GER) [Martirosyan David (2002) /Bohn Nicolas (2003)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Ezratti Nicolas (2002) /Amiand Camille (2002)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Grewal Kirpal (2002) /Hammedi Danayal

(2002)] - L

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Van Der Linden Max (2002) /Loch Richard

(2002)]

Race 205 (10) JW18 1X 2000 m             

. Ardingly R.C. (GBR) [Warren Millie (2002)]

. Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Chincotta  Francesca (2002)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Geest Janna (2002)]

. KR Club Gent [Union Maïtee (01/19/001)]

. Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Stölzner Mareike (2002)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen Claire (02.19.509)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Gauthy Marie (0219512)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Zijlstra Isa (01/19/005)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [KOHLMAYER EMMA (2002)] - L

. Westminster School (GBR) [KOHLMAYER EMMA (2002)] - L
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Race 206 (7) LW 2X 2000 m             

. KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/19/002) /Hautekeete Chloé

(97/19/001)]

. Laga (C2) (NED) [Tas Silke (1993) /Mans Sophie (1999)]

. Laga (C2) (NED) [Verkaik Pauline (1997) /de Zeeuw Lisa (1999)]

. Orca (NED) [Mourik van Jonna (1998) /Winters Willemijn Catharina Maria

(1996)]

. RARC- KAWV [Van Dijck Marjan (88/19/003) /Smalle Eleonore

(90/19/001)] - L

. SN Oise (FRA) [Smagghe Mathilde (1989) /Fazel Sohaila ()]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Mathieu Margaux (00.19.505) /Compere  Inès (0018507)]

Race 207 (6) WU23 1X 2000 m             

. Okeanos (NED) [Barbier Caroline (1999)]

. Orca (NED) [Lintmeijer Joan (1998)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Brombach  Friederike (1998)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Vance Zara (1997)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Borghys Charlotte (98/19/006)]

. UN Bruxelles [Willaumez Rachel (98.19.502)]

Race 208 (3) JM18 4- 2000 m             

. Mixed NRV (GER) / WSVD (GER) [Schwabedal G (2002) /Lubrich T

(2002) /Hagmans T (2001) /Trappen F (2001)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Page-Mason E (2001) /Simmons J (2001)

/Burghart J (2002) /Yadav J (2002)]

. Twickenham (GBR) [Humphrey O (2003) /Hunt P (2003) /Adams A (2003)

/Holman I (2003)]

Race 209 (12) MU23 2- 2000 m             

. King's Chester (GBR) [Irvine Oliver (2000) /Roberts Jack (2001)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Varbiro Aron (2001) /Meakin William (2001)]

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/19/025) /Defraigne Arnaud

(99/19/017)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Rammelaere Karel (99/19/029) /Van Campe Cyriel

(99/19/028)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Gevaert Bert (98/19/002) /Faes Zeno (99/19/026)]

. Njord (NED) [Leeuwen Matthias (1998) /Gerritsen Floris (1999)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Arbter Martin (1999) /Wang  Matthew (2000)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [d'Uscio Elias (2001) /d'Uscio Benjamin (2002)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Nadig Luca (1999) /Schoenle Livius (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Budhdeo Krishnan (2001) /Holle Constantine

(2001)] - L

. Westminster School (GBR) [Wagstaff Tom (2001) /Davison Alex (2000)] -

L

Race 210 (10) JW18 4- 2000 m             

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Godu L (2004) /Mercier A (2002) /Diagne F (2001)

/Angaman M (2001)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Maltby K () /Miller N () /McCann D () /Thompson M ()]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Grafhost J (2002) /Haak I (2001) /Leegstra M (2001)

/Beerens A (2001)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Barker H (2001) /Heritage E (2001) /Jawara E

(2001) /varbiro C (2001)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Ellis M (2003) /Pochin A (2003) /Rudd M (2003)

/Hunt L (2003)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Jenks E (2003) /Wood L (2003) /Beyeler F (2003)

/Jones I (2003)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur J (02/19/003) /Pennewaert Y (02/19/004)

/Smet A (03/19/037) /Cauwelier A (03/19/013)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Le Guellec L (2001) /Jestin L (2002) /Aubert  A (2002)

/Mechadi J (2004)]

. Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Werner R (2004) /Breinbauer P (2003) /Salisch H

(2004) /Stölzner M (2002)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Jouanne A (2001) /Grais M (2001) /Vérité  (2001)

/Rigaud  A (2001)]

Race 211 (4) LM 2X 2000 m             

. LIMASSOL RC (CYP) [Grebenin Dmitry (2001) /Karapateas Sotiris

(2002)]

. Mixed RCN Tournai / UN Bruxelles [Moulin Rémy (91.19.501) /Herben

Guillaume (97.19.502)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Wolbink Boris (1995) /Dwarshuis Govert (1997)]

. Proteus-Eretes (NED) [Bijman Matthijs (1998) /De Vocht Roel (1996)]

Race 212 (6) W 2- 2000 m             

. Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Smart Nicole (2001) /Risso Arianne (2000)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Van Lint Amber (97/19/023) /Casteels Zoë (95/19/015)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Kosters Lidewij (1993) /Pruijs Rosemarijn (1997)]

. Proteus-Eretes (NED) [de Smit Kitty (1991) /Visser Ingmar (1998)]

. Saurus (NED) [Janssen Kimberly (1997) /Hoevelmann Svenja (1999)]

. Saurus (NED) [Steen Marit (1995) /Gielen Anke (1996)]

Race 213 (17) MU23 1X 2000 m             

. GLAS (GBR) [Mahamedi Idris ()]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Hoeven, van der Daan (2001)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Mollee Guus (2002)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Morreau Wietse (2001)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Schwarz Joost (2001)]

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/19/025)]

. K.R.Brugge [Huys Sam (99/19/025)]

. K.R.Brugge [Verkest Bert (98/19/004)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Decool Gauthier (1999)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Freville Alexi (1997)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Freville Alexis (1997)]

. Proteus-Eretes (NED) [Aalders Jaime (1999)]

. Proteus-Eretes (NED) [Terpstra Calvin (1998)]

. Proteus-Eretes (NED) [van der Sande Tom (1998)]

. R.Z.V. Die Leythe (NED) [Verbeek Hilmar (1999)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Tom (97/19/011)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Damme  Casper (00/19/014)]
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Race 214 (29) JM16 1X 1500 m             

. Brugse TR [Desrumaux Cedric (03/19/049)]

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Asselin Adrien (2003)]

. Gentse RS [Taeldeman Boris (04/19/024)]

. Gentse RS [van Loo Kas (04/19/023)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Kalkman Connor ()]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Jansen Rombout (2004)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Mourits Robbe (2003)]

. K.R.Brugge [Verlinde Lefty (03/19/019)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewitte Billie (03/19/016)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Deviaene Theo (04/19/026)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Habtie Kobe (03/19/035)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Abeel Aubin (2003)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Cox Henry (2003)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Day Josh (2004)]

. R.G. Speyer (GER) [Bohn Nicolas (2003)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Baur Matthias (2004)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Kleis Johann (2004)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Schneider Felix (2003)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Steinrücke Felix (2003)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Wiering Valentin (2003)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [De Rubeis  Florian (04.19.505)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen Hugo (04.19.507)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Pion Baptiste (03.19.507)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertoe Dewachter Emile (04/19/016)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [sarmo Stefan (2004)] - L

. Westminster School (GBR) [yanakov philip (2003)] - L

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Brixey James (2003)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Mulligan Danny (2003)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Rant Lucas (2003)]

Race 215 (22) JW16 1X 1500 m             

. Brugse TR [Le Comte Jitske (03/19/041)]

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Baro Lena (2003)]

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Chartuzet Agathe (2003)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Johnstone Orla (2003)]

. GLAS (GBR) [McCann Darcie ()]

. GLAS (GBR) [Milne Emily (2003)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Thompson Morven ()]

. KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Elizabeth (03/19/002)]

. KR Club Gent [Van Belle Kaat (03/19/010)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/19/010)]

. Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Hirner Elisabeth (2003)]

. Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Terlinden Charlotte (2004)]

. RCN Dinant [Ricard Pauline (04.19.501)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Kaden Lea (2004)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Luxa Paulina (2004)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Beckers Zoé (03.19.506)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Lapierre Nell (03.19.509)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Cowell Scarlett (2004)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Edwards Megan (2004)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Fletcher Eva (2003)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Porteous Neve (2003)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Rowles Maya (2003)]

Race 216 (17) JW12 1Xpol 500 m             

. CSRC (CHN) [Chen Lushi (2007)]

. CSRC (CHN) [He Mu (2007)]

. CSRC (CHN) [He Muxin (2007)]

. CSRC (CHN) [He Yingxuan (2007)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Li Zitong (2007)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Miao Runyao (2008)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Miao Yunhan (2007)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Xiao Yixuan (2008)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Xu Jinghan (2007)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Yuan Yixuan (2008)]

. Gentse RS [Coppens Zara (08/19/020)]

. Gentse RS [Dequinnemaere Tess (07/19/023)]

. Gentse RS [Jonckheere Jantien (07/19/013)]

. Gentse RS [Van den Branden Lien (08/19/008)]

. KR Club Gent [Florquin Fiona (07/19/015)]

. KR Club Gent [Wyckhuyse Lisa (07/19/001)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vermander  Phebe (08/19/003)]

Race 217 (9) JM12 2X 500 m             

. CRN (GBR) [Tokarczk Igor (2008) /Crehan Mills Sebastian (2008)]

. CRN (GBR) [Weidner Alec (2008) /Rees Hugo (2007)]

. CSRC (CHN) [He Zhijian (2007) /Peng Junzhe (2008)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Zhao Chenhan (2008) /Wang Edwardwilson (2007)]

. Gentse RS [Nienhuijs Kasper (07/19/012) /Cantineau Misha (07/19/010)]

. Gentse RS [Verbeke Michiel (07/19/011) /Persyn Nand (07/19/014)]

. KR Club Gent [Sintubin Elliot (07/19/024) /Schepens Bent (07/19/002)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Oosterlinck Bastiaan (07/19/019) /Van Campe Raoul

(08/19/018)]

. LIMASSOL RC (CYP) [Odysseos Alexandros (2007) /Ghent Ghent

(2007)]

Race 218 (20) JW14 1Xpol 1000 m             

. CRN (GBR) [Arun Manasa (2004)]

. Gentse RS [Agten Anna (05/19/031)]

. Gentse RS [Goethals Eleonora (05/19/034)]

. Gentse RS [Vercauteren Helena (06/19/019)]

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Descamps Pauline (2005)]

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Nion Romane (2005)]

. KR Club Gent [De Clercq Julie (05/19/002)]

. KR Club Gent [Gyssels Louise (06/19/021)]

. KR Club Gent [Hillaert Elien (05/19/009)]

. KR Club Gent [Speeckaert Kato (06/19/022)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Dejaegher Anna (06/19/023)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Vanballenberghe Margot (05/19/040)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Bailleux Clemence (2006)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Devisscher Eloise (2005)]

. LIMASSOL RC (CYP) [Loskutova Ekaterina (2005)]

. LIMASSOL RC (CYP) [Nikolaou Eleana (2006)]

. LIMASSOL RC (CYP) [Polykarpou Andrea (2006)]

. Mediterranean (GIB) [Balfour Samantha (2005)]
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. SN Oise (FRA) [Sansouli Neve (2005)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertoe Dewachter Louise (05/19/042)]

Race 219 (24) JM14 2X 1000 m             

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Hecquet Fabien (2006) /Monnier Thibault (2005)]

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Marion de proce Jean (2005) /Lion Socrte (2005)]

. CRN (GBR) [Crehan Mills Jake (2007) /Arun Jai (2006)]

. CRN (GBR) [Moreve Freddie (2006) /Hinds Olivier (2005)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Chen Mingyu (2006) /Jiang Yaoxin (2006)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Liao Changning (2006) /Jin Muwen (2006)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Shi Shanbang (2005) /Jiang Yunxi (2005)]

. CSRC (CHN) [Yi Shiqing (2006) /Xu Hengyi (2005)]

. Gentse RS [Arab Behruz (06/19/013) /Terrie Sef (06/19/014)]

. Gentse RS [Batier Achile (05/19/032) /Vigneri Gilles (06/19/018)]

. Gentse RS [Eyckerman Syan (05/19/033) /Beuckelaers Mats (05/19/029)]

. Gentse RS [Jordaens Josse (06/19/012) /Mesdom Pieter (06/19/015)]

. Gentse RS [Persyn Juul (05/19/026) /Cousaert Clement (06/19/020)]

. Gentse RS [Verbeke Daan (05/19/028) /Mesdom Karel (05/19/025)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Bell Guy () /Wicklow Tom ()]

. KR Club Gent [De Man Jonathan (06/19/003) /Dumont Fado (05/19/001)]

. KR Club Gent [Debruyne Karel (05/19/003) /Laureyns Neal (05/19/010)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Blauwe Thim (05/19/041) /Peene Tibe

(06/19/002)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Brandt Kobe (06/19/004) /Coppitters Jarre (05/19/038)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Bonte Raphael (2005) /Nguyen Victor (2005)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Kesteloot Nathan (2005) /Demmarez Estaban (2005)]

. RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.19.501) /Nennen Simon (05.19.502)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Deslandes Samue () /Oge Alexis ()]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Grais Pierre (2005) /Brichet Joseph (2005)]

Race 220 (5) WU23 2- 2000 m             

. Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Smart Nicole (2001) /Risso Arianne (2000)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Maltby Katie () /Miller  ()]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Brombach  Friederike (1998) /Vance Zara (1997)]

. Saurus (NED) [Janssen Kimberly (1997) /Hoevelmann Svenja (1999)]

. Saurus (NED) [Vogels Vianne (1997) /van den Bogaert Noortje (1998)]

Race 221 (8) W 1X 2000 m             

. Ardingly R.C. (GBR) [Warren Millie (2002)]

. Christiania (NOR) [Kveseth Helga Marie Løvenskiold (1991)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Dupont Anne-Marie (73/19/002)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/19/001)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Van Belleghem Hannah (96/19/016)]

. Orca (NED) [Kettler Tosca (1996)]

. Saurus (NED) [Klerks Sophia (1997)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [KOHLMAYER EMMA (2002)] - L

Race 222 (8) M 1X 2000 m             

. Christiania (NOR) [Bjercke Johannessen Trond (1988)]

. Christiania (NOR) [Lorentzen Kristoffer (1989)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Van Cauwenberghe Wouter (96/19/015)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Van Venrooij Niek (1988)]

. Proteus-Eretes (NED) [Geraedts Mitch (1993)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Brander Andreas (1987)]

. University Leeds (GBR) [Brigham Matt (1996)]

. Vidar (NED) [Koker Dogus (1994)]

Race 223 (5) JM18 4+ 2000 m             

. King's Chester (GBR) [Acton J (2003) /Easter B (2003) /Mulholland L

(2003) /Roberts D (2003) / Cox : Jones M (2003)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Reynolds O (2003) /Standing W (2003) /Sykes D

(2003) /Burrows W (2003) / Cox : Audas A (2003)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Bryce C (2001) /Mussett D (2002)

/Page-Mason E (2001) /Parrington  J (2001) / Cox : Cockings C (2002)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Budhdeo K (2001) /Broxham H (2002)

/CUDDY L (2001) /Wagstaff T (2001) / Cox : Wong T (2002)] - L

. Westminster School (GBR) [Stewart L (2003) /Salmani A (2002)

/KENNEDY H (2002) /SAHANI A (2003) / Cox : Pandey M (2003)] - L

Race 224 (9) JM16 4+ 2000 m             

. King's Chester (GBR) [Barker A (2003) /Cowdell E (2003) /Wilmot N

(2003) /Poletti G (2003) / Cox : Heritage J (2003)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Burrows D (2003) /Feakes R (2003) /Gould C

(2003) /Porter E (2003) / Cox : Burrows W (2003)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Oleshko N (2003) /Hambleton-Davies E (2003)

/Crees A (2003) /Mustafa H (2003) / Cox : Millard B (2003)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Rooker-Roberts G (2003) /Hudson H (2003)

/Eddleston N (2003) /Hunt J (2003) / Cox : Corrigan L (2003)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Bindoff E (2003) /Cox H (2003) /Roper H

(2003) /Beyki C (2003) / Cox : Bryce T (2003)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Kirk C (2004) /Watkins M (2004) /Louis  S

(2003) /Parrington R (2003) / Cox : Allison N (2004)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Miranda M (2004) /Rios H (2004) /Latescu G (2003) /El

Hedjim M (2003) / Cox : Brichet J (2005)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [GRIFFIN T (2004) /yanakov p (2003)

/PITLARGE A (2004) /MOEC A (2004) / Cox : Richmond M (2003)] - L

. Westminster School (GBR) [RAGHAVAN R (2004) /WEISS B (2003)

/ROSSI N (2003) /POLYCHRONOPOULOS H (2004) / Cox : sarmo S

(2004)] - L

Race 225 (10) M 4- 2000 m             

. Argo (NED) [Janssen T (1999) /Satter J (1994) /Bachmann T (1999) /Oe

C (1997)]

. KR Club Gent [Kint S (92/19/005) /Danneels K (91/19/003) /Haerinck S

(85/19/001) /Seye L (00/19/004)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Ghyselinck J (98/19/022) /Rosiers S (95/19/016) /De

Rammelaere K (99/19/029) /Van Campe C (99/19/028)]

. Njord (NED) [Reinders C (1996) /Lankhorst J (1996) /Pastoors M (1995)

/Brinkman S (1996)]

. Putney Town (GBR) [Chadwick C (1993) /Hawkins T (1992) /Diserens J

(1992) /Breeze A (1995)]

. Putney Town (GBR) [Diserens S (1989) /Budd W (1992) /Russell S

(1993) /Duncomb A (1994)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Arbter M (1999) /Nadig L (1999) /Schoenle L (2000)

/Amstutz S (1999)]

. Saurus (NED) [Lansink T (1999) /Cornielje L (1998) /Grievink D (1997)

/van Melle K (1999)]
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. SN Oise (FRA) [Cluzel A (1991) /Page F () /Gueret P () /Delahaye P

(1994)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Couderc C (1991) /Majorek C (1969) /Majorek R (1971)

/Coguic S (1970)]

Race 226 (18) LW 1X 2000 m             

. Argo (NED) [Zandbrink Rianne  (1995)]

. KR Club Gent [Hautekeete Chloé (97/19/001)]

. KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/19/002)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Peleman Eveline (93/19/001)]

. Laga (C2) (NED) [de Zeeuw Emma (1997)]

. Laga (C2) (NED) [Michielsen L.C.M. (1996)]

. Laga (C2) (NED) [Oggel A.N. (1997)]

. NRV (GER) [Stoffels Pia (1998)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Huijben Emma (1997)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Puts Aurianne (1997)]

. Proteus-Eretes (NED) [Duncan Susannah (1997)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Schwyzer Aline (2000)]

. Saurus (NED) [Kuipéres Zilla (1996)]

. Saurus (NED) [Verhoef Saskia ()]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Smagghe Mathilde (1989)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Compere  Inès (0018507)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Contessi Lola (95.19.502)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Mathieu Margaux (00.19.505)]

Race 227 (19) JM16 2X 2000 m             

. Brugse TR [Vandenberghe Lukas (04/19/036) /Monbaliu Reinaud

(04/19/034)]

. Brugse TR [Willem Arjen (04/19/033) /Klincke  Victor (03/19/048)]

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Jean Valentin (2003) /Trezeguet Kemo (2004)]

. Creuznacher R.V. (GER) [Linden Jonas (2003) /Iturri  Antonio (2003)]

. Gentse RS [Larrangé Cyril (04/19/031) /Dequinnemaere Anton

(04/19/037)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Kalkman Connor () /Wicklow Tom ()]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Leegstra Maarten (2004) /van Mourik Pieter (2004)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Leliveld Siem (2003) /Meijerink Maxim (2003)]

. KR Club Gent [Verbeek Benjamin (04/19/029) /Christiaens Lukas

(04/19/004)]

. KR Club Gent [Verstuyft Noah (04/19/001) /Heeren Armand (04/19/028)]

. K.R.Brugge [Karambizi Lucas (03/19/022) /Van Acker Brent (03/19/018)]

. K.R.Brugge [Leys Rowan (03/19/023) /Pottie Arnout (03/19/021)]

. Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Ott Benedikt (2004) /Ripeci Angelo (2004)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Tegg Toby (2003) /Stan  Petrov (2004)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Steinrücke Felix (2003) /Kleis Johann (2004)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Wiering Valentin (2003) /Schneider Felix

(2003)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Pion Baptiste (03.19.507) /De Rubeis  Florian

(04.19.505)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertoe Dewachter Emile (04/19/016) /Peeters Simon

(04/19/017)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Richmond Michael (2003) /sarmo Stefan

(2004)] - L

Race 228 (4) WU23 2X 2000 m             

. Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Armstrong Chelsea (1997) /Wright Eve

(1998)]

. Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Bates Jenny (1999) /McKechnie Lucy (1999)]

. Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Lawrence Bryony (1998) /Cottier Orlagh

(1999)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Zijlstra Isa (01/19/005) /Borghys Charlotte (98/19/006)]

Race 229 (8) MU23 2X 2000 m             

. Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Licudi Steven (2001) /Vinales Julian (2001)]

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Jegousse Gabriel (2001) /Michelland Bastien

(2001)]

. Gentse RS [Boone Niels (in aanvraag) /Coppens Tiemen (in aanvraag)]

. Gentse RS [Vanderdeelen Raf (97/19/012) /Deweert Xander (99/19/016)]

. KR Club Gent [Seye Lucas (00/19/004) /Defraigne Arnaud (99/19/017)]

. K.R.Brugge [Van Acker Bram (00/19/008) /Van Welden Arthur

(00/19/010)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Decool Gautier (1999) /Freville Alexis (1997)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Tom (97/19/011) /Van Damme  Casper

(00/19/014)]

Race 230 (8) JM18 4X 2000 m             

. Christiania (NOR) [Wilhelmsen T (2001) /Wilhelmsen T (2001) /Johansen

E (2001) /Sørskaar A (2001) /Ahlsand M (2002)]

. Gentse RS [De Bondt L (02/19/010) /Allaert T (04/19/019) /De Oliveira

Pimenta A (03/19/026) /Geirnaert R (01/19/009)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Mohamedi I () /Wicklow T () /Hodge A () /Hodge M ()]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Paul O (2002) /Montgomery G (2002) /Weetch E

(2002) /Wood M (2002)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [d'Uscio E (2001) /d'Uscio B (2002) /Schuler T (2001)

/Andermatt S (2001)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Ezratti N (2002) /Amiand C (2002) /Hamouche M (2002)

/Guyon  (2002)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Haddad O (2002) /Barrow K (2002) /CUDDY

L (2001) /Broxham H (2002)] - L

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Mulligan D (2003) /Loch R (2002) /Van Der

Linden M (2002) /Rant L (2003)]

Race 231 (7) JW18 2X 2000 m             

. Gentse RS [Deweert Cara (03/19/027) /Guilbert Mazarine (02/19/012)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Ortolo Elina (2002) /Hanemaaijer Roosmarijn (2002)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Miln Amy (2002) /Pearce Hope (2003)]

. KR Club Gent [Union Maïtee (01/19/001) /Van Belle Kaat (03/19/010)]

. K.R.Brugge [De Clerck Manon (01/19/006) /De Bruycker Marthe

(02/19/019)]

. Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Stölzner Mareike (2002) /Salisch Henrike (2004)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen Claire (02.19.509) /Gauthy Marie

(0219512)]
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Race 232 (2) W 4- 2000 m             

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Jestin L (2002) /Le Guellec L (2001) /Aubert  A (2002)

/Mechadi J (2004)]

. Saurus (NED) [Vogels V (1997) /Gielen A (1996) /Steen M (1995) /van

den Bogaert N (1998)]

Race 233 (11) JM18 2- 2000 m             

. GLAS (GBR) [Hodge Andrew () /Hodge Mathew ()]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Varbiro Aron (2001) /Meakin William (2001)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Roelants Hannes (01/19/003) /Van der Burght Nicolaas

(01/19/012)]

. Mixed Binger RG (GER) / Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Ott Benedikt (2004)

/Didovic Marlon (2004)]

. Mixed NRV (GER) / WSVD (GER) [Schwabedal Georg (2002) /Lubrich

Till (2002)]

. R.G. Speyer (GER) [Martirosyan Alexander (2003) /Bartenbach  ()]

. R.G. Speyer (GER) [Walter Marvin (2002) /Holstein Simon (2002)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Chen William (2002) /LI OLIVER (2003)] - L

. Westminster School (GBR) [DE MOL VAN OTERLOO WILLEM (2003)

/Cartisser Charles (2003)] - L

. Westminster School (GBR) [ELLIS OLIVER (2002) /Tomasi Nirav (2002)]

- L

. Westminster School (GBR) [Griffin Caspar (2002) /Fulford Wilder (2002)]

- L

Race 234 (6) MU23 4- 2000 m             

. King's Chester (GBR) [Clark J (2001) /Millard A (2003) /Ramsbottom J

(2002) /Parsonage O (2001)]

. Njord (NED) [Tas T (1997) /Sluiskes W (1999) /Huisman K (1999) /Simon

M (2000)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Arbter M (1999) /Nadig L (1999) /Schoenle L (2000)

/Amstutz S (1999)]

. Vidar (NED) [Holla B () /Dings S () /Gaag, van der J () /Otten D ()]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Baroudel G (2001) /Bannister F (2002)

/Polychroponopoulos C (2002) /Raghavan N (2002)] - L

. Westminster School (GBR) [Stevenson J (2002) /Sawney A (2002) /VON

BISMARCK A (2002) /Stevenson A (2002)] - L

Race 23501 (4) M 2- 2000 m             

. Gentse RS [De Catelle Benjamin (99/19/015) /Besard Mika (95/19/014)]

. Gentse RS [Deconinck Jonas (89/19/002) /Minne Koen (95/19/011)]

. Gentse RS [Tison Frederick (93/19/002) /Lauwers Ward (96/19/007)]

. K.R.Brugge [Matthys Nick (95/19/009) /Delbeke Oscar (97/19/007)]

Race 23502 (1) LM 2- 2000 m             

. NRV (GER) [Hagmans Tom (2001) /Trappen Freddy (2001)]

Race 236 (17) JW16 2X 2000 m             

. Brugse TR [Le Comte Jitske (03/19/041) /Ricard Pauline (-)]

. C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Camille (03.19.502) /Leloup Marine (03.19.504)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Johnstone Orla (2003) /Milne Emily (2003)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Thompson Morven () /McCann Darcie ()]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Smithuis Zoe (2004) /Kuiper Luna (2005)]

. K.R.Brugge [Van der Straeten Linde (04/19/013) /Boydens Jelena

(04/19/014)]

. K.R.Brugge [Van der Straeten Roos (03/19/020) /Claeys Janne

(03/19/017)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Knockaert Nathanja (04/19/009) /Neus Erin

(04/19/012)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Ryck Juliette (03/19/034) /Robben Sarah (03/19/033)]

. LIMASSOL RC (CYP) [Vakana Eleni (2004) /Gregoriou Anastasia Maya

(2003)]

. Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Hirner Elisabeth (2003) /Terlinden Charlotte (2004)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Kaden Lea (2004) /Luxa Paulina (2004)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Adjimi Nawelle (2003) /Chevalier Elise (2003)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Brugg Clémentine (2003) /Boutin Charline (2003)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Beckers Zoé (03.19.506) /Lapierre Nell (03.19.509)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Edwards Megan (2004) /Rowles Maya

(2003)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Fletcher Eva (2003) /Porteous Neve (2003)]

Race 237 (10) LM 1X 2000 m             

. C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Xavier (98.19.504)]

. K.R.Brugge [Vyvey Tibo (00/19/011)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Barbez Quinten (00/19/006)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Beerlandt Liam (99/19/003)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Nieuwenhuyse Thijs (96/19/001)]

. RCN Tournai [Moulin Rémy (91.19.501)]

. Saurus (NED) [Wilhelm Luuk (1996)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Levaux Louis (00.19.506)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Boeck Robbe (99/19/013)]

. UN Bruxelles [Herben Guillaume (97.19.502)]

Race 238 (4) W 2X 2000 m             

. K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/19/001) /Dupont Anne-Marie

(73/19/002)]

. Laga (C2) (NED) [Tas Silke (1993) /Mans Sophie (1999)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Brombach  Friederike (1998) /Schwyzer Aline (2000)]

. Saurus (NED) [Klerks Sophia (1997) /Verhoef Saskia ()]

Race 239 (5) M 2X 2000 m             

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Legall Brieuc (1994) /PERREAU DOUSSAU DE

GUYONNET Bertrand (1995)]

. KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/19/025) /Haerinck Simon

(85/19/001)]

. Okeanos (NED) [Wolbink Boris (1995) /Dwarshuis Govert (1997)]

. Proteus-Eretes (NED) [Bijman Matthijs (1998) /De Vocht Roel (1996)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Wang  Matthew (2000) /Brander Andreas (1987)]

Race 240 (11) JM16 4X 2000 m             

. Brugse TR [Desrumaux C (03/19/049) /Klincke  V (03/19/048) /Monbaliu

R (04/19/034) /Willem A (04/19/033)]

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Jean V (2003) /Trezeguet K (2004) /Asselin A

(2003) /Monnier T (2005)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Kalkman C () /Wicklow T () /Hodge A () /Hodge M ()]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Audas A (2003) /Banfield H (2003) /Chalapati K

(2003) /McCaig C (2003)]
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. King's Chester (GBR) [Dodds M (2003) /Greenwood A (2003) /Acton J

(2003) /Easter B (2003)]

. KR Club Gent [Verstuyft N (04/19/001) /Heeren A (04/19/028) /Goossens

M (04/19/002) /Verbeek B (04/19/029)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Schoenmakere D (03/19/014) /Puzio L (03/19/042)

/Rodenburg S (03/19/032) /Habtie K (03/19/035)]

. LIMASSOL RC (CYP) [Loizou I (2004) /Karpasitis M (2003) /Evangelou E

(2004) /Grebenin R (2004)]

. Mixed Binger RG (GER) / Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Ott B (2004) /Ripeci A

(2004) /Böhm T (2004) /Didovic M (2004)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Emery A (2004) /Robinson J (2004) /isaacs  ()

/Bacon A (2004)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Watkins M (2004) /Allison N (2004) /Kirk C

(2004) /Parrington R (2003)]

Race 241 (5) JW18 4X 2000 m             

. Gentse RS [Geirnaert P (03/19/029) /Guilbert M (02/19/012) /Cantineau H

(01/19/008) /Lippens J (03/19/025)]

. GLAS (GBR) [Miller N () /Maltby K () /Johnstone O () /Milne E (2003)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Grafhost J (2002) /Haak I (2001) /Leegstra M (2001)

/Beerens A (2001)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur J (02/19/003) /Pennewaert Y (02/19/004)

/Smet A (03/19/037) /Cauwelier A (03/19/013)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Jouanne A (2001) /Grais M (2001) /Vérité  (2001)

/Rigaud  A (2001)]

Race 242 (6) W 8+ 2000 m             

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Chartuzet A (2003) /Mercier A (2002) /Diagne F

(2001) /Angaman M (2001) /Julia Ollivier M (2004) /Blondel L (2003)

/Duverger I (2003) /Godu L (2004) / Cox : Lesourd C (2004)]

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Fourcroy J (2002) /Sengier A (2001) /Porquet O

(2002) /Porquet O (2002) /Poulain E (2004) /Joonnekindt A (2004)

/Decamp E (2004) /Cateau N (2004) / Cox : Delplace P (2006)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Crees N (2003) /Ellis M (2003) /Giddis E (2000)

/Barker H (2001) /Rudd M (2003) /Pochin A (2003) /Horton C (2003)

/Hunt L (2003) / Cox : Ellis D (2003)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Jenks E (2003) /Daniels-Peralta C (2003) /Beyeler

F (2003) /Jones I (2003) /Wood L (2003) /Jenkins L (2003) /Predergast L

(2003) /Paul M (2003) / Cox : Donnachie I (2003)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Whitley P (2003) /Jawara E (2001) /Plunkett L

(2003) /Thane I (2003) /Pearce H (2003) /varbiro C (2001) /Hindley J

(2003) /Coady-Ward E (2003) / Cox : Ellis M (2003)]

. Univ. Hasselt [Wellens A (98/19/005) /Verstraeten R (95/19/019)

/Gregoire S (95/19/003) /Van Marcke H (97/19/008) /Lambrechts C

(97/19/003) /Peeters M (95/19/005) /Stragier V (97/19/004) /Vos M

(97/19/009) / Cox : Steegmans E (99/19/009)]

Race 243 (29) JM18 1X 2000 m             

. Christiania (NOR) [Johansen Erik (2001)]

. Christiania (NOR) [Mahler Elias (2002)]

. Christiania (NOR) [Wang-Norderud Jonathan (2002)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Hoeven, van der Daan (2001)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Mollee Guus (2002)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Morreau Tomba (2002)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Morreau Wietse (2001)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Rupert Julius (2002)]

. Het Spaarne (NED) [Schwarz Joost (2001)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Cool Maxim (02/19/016)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Plelan Isaac (2002)]

. Radnor House (GBR) [Sharp Andrew (2001)]

. RC Thalwil (SUI) [Hostettler Yannic (2002)]

. RCN Dinant [Hocquet Rémy (02.18.509)]

. RCN Dinant [Rosier Guillaume (02.19.516)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Simmons Jude (2001)]

. Reading Blue Coat (GBR) [Yadav Jatin (2002)]

. R.G. Speyer (GER) [Holstein Simon (2002)]

. R.G. Speyer (GER) [Martirosyan David (2002)]

. R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Pauli Nikolas (2002)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis Benjamin (02.19.506)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Antonissen Nathan (02/19/007)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Bennema Jelmer (2001)]

. URV Viking (NED) [Oelderik Jorrit (2003)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Grewal Kirpal (2002)] - L

. Westminster School (GBR) [Hammedi Danayal (2002)] - L

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Loch Richard (2002)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Mulligan Danny (2003)]

. Wycliffe College B.C. (GBR) [Van Der Linden Max (2002)]

Race 24401 (6) W 4X 2000 m             

. Argo (NED) [Tigelaar  C (1993) /Windmeijer A (1995) /Plessius P (1996)

/Put S (1996)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Colpaert N (97/19/002) /Van Loke E (94/19/003)

/Decraecke N (02/19/001) /Osaer L (03/19/004)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Van Lint A (97/19/023) /Van Belleghem H (96/19/016)

/Zenner D (00/19/021) /Casteels Z (95/19/015)]

. Laga (C2) (NED) [Verkaik P (1997) /Michielsen L (1996) /de Zeeuw E

(1997) /Oggel A (1997)]

. Orca (NED) [Mourik van J (1998) /Kettler T (1996) /Lintmeijer J (1998)

/Winters W (1996)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Smagge M () /Grais C () /Fazel S () /Courau V (1999)]

Race 24402 (2) WU23 4X 2000 m             

. Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Armstrong C (1997) /Cottier O (1999)

/Lawrence B (1998) /Wright E (1998)]

. KR Club Gent [Rijckaert E (00/19/002) /Rijckaert E (03/19/002) /Union M

(01/19/001) /Hautekeete C (97/19/001)]

Race 24501 (7) M 4X 2000 m             

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Legall B (1994) /PERREAU DOUSSAU DE

GUYONNET B (1995) /Gillery A (1999) /Lhuillier C (1997)]

. KR Club Gent [Kint S (92/19/005) /Danneels K (91/19/003) /Haerinck S

(85/19/001) /Kieftenburg S (99/19/001)]

. K.R.Brugge [Deknock L (96/19/004) /De Witte S (98/19/007) /Van Welden

A (00/19/010) /Van Acker B (00/19/008)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Pauw  D (96/19/014) /Van Cauwenberghe W

(96/19/015) /Gevaert B (98/19/002) /Faes Z (99/19/026)]
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. K.R.Sport Gent [Ghyselinck J (98/19/022) /Rosiers S (95/19/016) /De

Rammelaere K (99/19/029) /Van Campe C (99/19/028)]

. LIMASSOL RC (CYP) [Grebenin D (2001) /Karapateas S (2002)

/Diogenous I (2002) /Ioannou A (1985)]

. Proteus-Eretes (NED) [Aalders J (1999) /Terpstra C (1998) /Geraedts M

(1993) /van der Sande T (1998)]

Race 24502 LM 4X 2000 m             

Race 24503 (2) MU23 4X 2000 m             

. Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Mackman J (1999) /Morgan S (2000)

/Astbury A (1999) /Harris B (2000)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Haddad O (2002) /Barrow K (2002) /CUDDY

L (2001) /Broxham H (2002)] - L

Race 246 (7) M 8+ 2000 m             

. Gentse RS [De Catelle B (99/19/015) /Besard M (95/19/014) /Lauwers W

(96/19/007) /Tison F (93/19/002) /Van Camp A (89/19/001) /Deweert X

(99/19/016) /Dekeyser K (83/19/002) /Minne K (95/19/011) / Cox :

Dumont Y (99/19/014)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Ramsbottom J (2002) /Millard A (2003) /Irvine O

(2000) /Roberts J (2001) /Meakin W (2001) /Varbiro A (2001) /Clark J

(2001) /Parsonage O (2001) / Cox : Corrigan L (2003)]

. Putney Town (GBR) [Breeze A (1995) /France G (1994) /Chadwick C

(1993) /Hawkins T (1992) /Strid K (1984) /Budd W (1992) /Fleming A

(1992) /Shinner J (1996) / Cox : Diserens E (1988)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Couderc C (1991) /Majorek C (1969) /Cluzel A (1991)

/Gueret P () /Page F () /Dubus S () /Majorek R (1971) /Coguic S (1970) /

Cox : Chevalier E (2003)]

. UCLL [Frausen A (95/19/013) /Boonen B (96/19/011) /Bervoets G (-)

/Jansen B (98/19/014) /Decosemaker G (93/19/003) /Stelten B

(96/19/013) /Styven R (94/19/005) /Vlassaks J (96/19/012) / Cox :

Bertinchamps N (98/19/017)]

. Univ. Hasselt [Hendrix L (99/19/008) /Van Houtven J (91/19/001) /D'Haen

R (96/19/002) /Weustenraad M (97/19/010) /Truyers F (97/19/006)

/Vanderheeren T (99/19/012) /Henson T (95/19/018) /Smeets R

(94/19/004) / Cox : Geerits N (99/19/007)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Baroudel G (2001) /Bannister F (2002)

/Polychroponopoulos C (2002) /Raghavan N (2002) /STEVENSON A

(2002) /Sawney A (2002) /VON BISMARCK A (2002) /Stevenson J

(2002) / Cox : Foster A (2000)] - L

Race 247 (4) JM18 8+ 2000 m             

. Gravelines USA (FRA) [Lot G (2004) /Bouchard M (2003) /Nion E (2003)

/Delplace T (2003) /Deboutiere T (2001) /Deroo E (2001) /Ryckaert S

(2002) /Cousin L (2001) / Cox : Delplace P (2006)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Montgomery G (2002) /Paul O (2002) /Weetch E

(2002) /Wood M (2002) /Mustafa H (2003) /Hunt J (2003) /Oleshko N

(2003) /Sykes D (2003) / Cox : Millard B (2003)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Standing W (2003) /Dodds M (2003) /Greenwood

A (2003) /Acton J (2003) /Roberts D (2003) /Mulholland L (2003) /Easter

B (2003) /Reynolds O (2003) / Cox : Jones M (2003)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Griffin C (2002) /Tomasi N (2002) /ELLIS O

(2002) /Fulford W (2002) /Chen W (2002) /Cartisser C (2003) /DE MOL

VAN OTERLOO W (2003) /LI O (2003) / Cox : Bernard T (2002)] - L

Race 248 (7) JM16 8+ 2000 m             

. Gentse RS [Andries A (03/19/028) /Allaert T (04/19/019) /Dequinnemaere

A (04/19/037) /De Oliveira Pimenta A (03/19/026) /Taeldeman B

(04/19/024) /Larrangé C (04/19/031) /van Loo K (04/19/023) /Regaert L

(03/19/040) / Cox : Cantineau M (07/19/010)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Barker A (2003) /Crees A (2003) /Eddleston N

(2003) /Poletti G (2003) /Rooker-Roberts G (2003) /Wilmot N (2003)

/Hambleton-Davies E (2003) /Cowdell E (2003) / Cox : Heritage J (2003)]

. King's Chester (GBR) [Hudson H (2003) /Feakes R (2003) /Gould C

(2003) /Banfield H (2003) /Chalapati K (2003) /McCaig C (2003) /Burrows

D (2003) /Porter E (2003) / Cox : Audas A (2003)]

. KR Club Gent [van der Tol A (04/19/005) /Esselen P (03/19/001)

/Goossens M (04/19/002) /Waerlop T (03/19/011) /Detremmerie M

(03/19/007) /Laureyns D (03/19/009) /Lambrechts Z (03/19/008)

/Debruyne H (03/19/003) / Cox : Heeren A (04/19/028)]

. K.R.Brugge [De Cock A (in aanvraag) /Dekoninck Denys K (04/19/015)

/Vermeire A (03/19/044) /Van Acker B (03/19/018) /Verlinde L (03/19/019)

/Karambizi L (03/19/022) /Leys R (03/19/023) /Pottie A (03/19/021) / Cox :

Hernou J (48/19/001)]

. Westminster School (GBR) [Stewart L (2003) /ion j (2003) /McBride

Owusu J (2003) /Factor M (2003) /Little A (2003) /Chellappah N (2003)

/Chen S (2003) /sahani a (2003) / Cox : Pandey M (2003)] - L

. Westminster School (GBR) [yanakov p (2003) /GRIFFIN T (2004)

/PITLARGE A (2004) /MOEC A (2004) /RAGHAVAN R (2004) /WEISS B

(2003) /ROSSI N (2003) /POLYCHRONOPOULOS H (2004) / Cox :

sarmo S (2004)] - L

Race 249 PARA 1X 1000 m             

Race 250 (6) JW14 4X 1000 m             

. CSRC (CHN) [Bao H (2005) /Li S (2005) /Hu Q (2006) /Tu Y (2005)]

. Gentse RS [Agten A (05/19/031) /Goethals E (05/19/034) /Vercauteren H

(06/19/019) /Block L (06/19/016)]

. KR Club Gent [De Clercq J (05/19/002) /Hillaert E (05/19/009) /Gyssels L

(06/19/021) /Speeckaert K (06/19/022)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Declercq J (05/19/004) /Ackein D (05/19/011)

/Nuytten A (06/19/001) /Boucquez L (06/19/005)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Janssens M (05/19/006) /Francken A (05/19/008)

/Dewitte P (05/19/005) /Vanheste C (06/19/007)]

. LIMASSOL RC (CYP) [Polykarpou A (2006) /Theodorou I (2006)

/Loskutova E (2005) /Polykarpou A (2006)]

Race 251 (4) JM14 4X+ 1000 m             

. C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Hecquet F (2006) /Monnier T (2005) /Lion S (2005)

/Hecquet F (2006) / Cox : Lesourd C (2004)]

. CRN (GBR) [Crehan Mills J (2007) /Arun J (2006) /Hinds O (2005)

/Moreve F (2006) / Cox : Arun M (2004)]

. Le Sporting (FRA) [Bonte R (2005) /Nguyen V (2005) /Kesteloot N (2005)

/Demmarez E (2005) / Cox : Abeel A (2003)]

. SN Oise (FRA) [Grais P (2005) /Brichet J (2005) /Deslandes S () /Oge A

() / Cox : Adjimi N (2003)]
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